LADIES VETS 160 YEARS
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Time
0:51:42.10
0:53:09.90
0:56:10.60
0:56:10.75
0:57:55.15
0:58:37.85
0:58:38.65
1:00:07.25
1:04:12.00
1:05:31.95
1:05:51.70
1:08:29.70
1:09:01.95
1:09:47.95
1:10:16.85
1:10:27.00
1:10:37.55
1:11:30.80
1:11:31.50
1:13:25.45
1:13:44.75
1:14:50.00
1:15:56.10
1:16:44.40
1:17:29.65
1:18:36.60
1:18:48.05
1:19:38.40
1:20:33.15
1:20:39.60
1:26:22.60

Team

STOKE STARLETS
WOLVES ROCKETS
RETURN OF THE BABES
CANNOCK SUPER STARS
HARRIERS JEWELS
WOLVES WHIPPETS
TRC EMERALD LADIES
WREKIN TRI FVET
DAWNS BRIGADE
HARRIER GIRLS

THE CHICKS

LADIES FROM THE 80'S
MUMS ALOUD

BUNNY'S ANGELS
NEWCASTLE VETS LADIES M
YOUNG AT HEART
LADIES SUPER VETS
CHASING MEN

HOT TO TROT

FAST LADIES

TENBY TROTTERS

THE CHEADLE CHATTERERS
TEAM 2 STOKE FIT
JENNY'S GIRLS

LADIES OF LEISURE
HARRIERS CRYSTALS
TRC DIAMOND LADIES
LRC 11

ABSOLUTE BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS TO WINNERS
YOU'VE BEEN TANGO'D

Legl
0:12:23.20
0:12:28.50
0:13:24.20
0:13:36.30
0:14:06.75
0:14:57.30
0:15:13.45
0:14:51.40
0:16:31.50
0:14:43.60
0:14:17.65
0:16:40.20
0:18:35.55
0:15:33.65
0:17:24.30
0:19:22.60
0:16:54.10
0:18:00.65
0:16:39.35
0:18:34.05
0:17:39.10
0:14:54.00
0:19:11.80
0:20:30.40
0:18:10.15
0:19:27.00
0:20:59.05
0:21:39.40
0:22:08.25
0:17:56.50
0:21:33.95
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(21)
(26)
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(30)
(31
(19)
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Name

L Dawson
A Wilson

S Morton
N Skilton
C Skellern
L Scragg

J Phillips

G Hellowell
D Batsford
J Powell

J Macey

S Dainty

J Davies

K Lewis

L Hawkins
L Foster

B Ibbs

C Williams
B Guy

J Brookes
B Roberts
L Burke

D Jackson
J Harrower
H Underwood
K Hilsdon
J Shemilt
V Sweetman
D Garcia

K Evans

B Corkish

Leg2
0:11:56.80
0:13:11.35
0:14:12.10
0:15:16.95
0:15:17.75
0:14:07.90
0:14:55.70
0:14:59.60
0:16:25.00
0:16:19.70
0:15:54.05
0:16:14.10
0:16:23.80
0:19:38.50
0:15:44.35
0:19:50.00
0:18:29.55
0:18:36.75
0:20:57.60
0:19:19.30
0:19:21.85
0:20:37.05
0:18:13.90
0:19:22.45
0:18:30.55
0:18:56.45
0:20:54.35
0:19:51.65
0:18:50.75
0:18:35.75
0:20:37.35
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T Bloor

J Halford

M Dale

E Hollinshead
A Brookes

C Hingley

R Wilson

M Humphreys
T Clarke

E Sheldon

M Deakin

L Millar

J Wilde

S Smewin

R Wakefield
S Broome

M Bailey

M Adams

S Rudling

A Garbett

H Roberts

I Syred

C Barnsley

J Carswell

S Johnson

R Marsden

L Foxhall

J Charksworth
J Probyn

K Samuels

F Jaques

Leg3
0:13:14.10
0:13:28.30
0:14:32.20
0:13:39.50
0:14:58.00
0:14:31.40
0:15:16.00
0:15:15.90
0:16:11.15
0:16:23.25
0:18:15.80
0:18:45.45
0:17:37.50
0:16:40.00
0:17:41.15
0:19:17.15
0:18:11.90
0:18:56.70
0:17:17.25
0:17:43.95
0:18:32.10
0:20:20.95
0:20:46.80
0:18:49.65
0:19:26.85
0:18:59.30
0:20:01.95
0:19:11.45
0:20:45.15
0:25:43.45
0:22:58.80

Name

C Spencer

D Blakeman
J Dale

S Kneill-Boxley
L Stanyer

R Moorhouse
K Owen

G Gilbody

J Griffiths

B Ward

K Richardson
P Leach

K Lewis

C Woodfield
D Houghton
R Pine

E Deakes

C Stamp

S Potts

R Burton

A Jones

S Baker

L Seadon

H Neilson

K Behan

J Nokes

J MacPhail

A Leighton

S Gray

A Hoffie-Hobday
L Robinson

11/06/2014

Leg4
0:14:08.00
0:14:01.75
0:14:02.10
0:13:38.00
0:13:32.65
0:15:01.25
0:13:13.50
0:15:00.35
0:15:04.35
0:18:05.40
0:17:24.20
0:16:49.95
0:16:25.10
0:17:55.80
0:19:27.05
0:11:57.25
0:17:02.00
0:15:56.70
0:16:37.30
0:17:48.15
0:18:11.70
0:18:58.00
0:17:43.60
0:18:01.90
0:21:22.10
0:21:13.85
0:16:52.70
0:18:55.90
0:18:49.00
0:18:23.90
0:21:12.50

Name

N Quinlan
M Beddows
K James

L Knight

T Jones

D Bickley

J Donnelly
E Beebee

K Amori

R Blackwood
P Kesek

A Ingram

H Cane

L Ellis-Taylor
L Droogmans
F Martin

S Crick

P Mitchell
R Storey

L Mafadden
F Russell

A Rushton
B Fenton

L Holmes

L Morgan

H Wright

C Raynor

N Thomas
G Gray

T Lycett

D Spudle



